
2025 Mass Section 4 Tournament Schedule
10s Baseball

Pool Play Section 4
Championship

Friday, July 11 Saturday, July 12 Sunday, July 13

Game 1 Game 3 Game 5 Monday, July 14

Game 7

Game 2 Game 4 Game 6

Pollard Field
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5:30 PM

7:30 PM

all games at 

D13A D13A D15
D16 D15 D16

1st place
2nd place

D13B D13B D13A
D15 D16 D13B

Top 2 teams will advance to Championship game
Tournament Pool Tiebreaker Rules will be used

Billerica LL

19 Andover Rd
Billerica, MA

 

Standings
Team W L RA

D13A
D13B
D15
D16
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